
 

BUDSJETT  2026.    

 

 
INNTEKTER:    REGNSKAP 

           2025 

      BUDSJETT 

            2026 

 
Kontingent 

Renter 

Andre inntekter: 
          Pensjonisttilskudd 

          LO-V.ålen, 1. maitilskudd 
Fagf. Nordland; frikjøp leder 

LO – kommune, kurstilskudd 

 
       827.508,-      

        14.969,-       

     
         17.400,- 

                  0,- 
         30.484,- 

         43.015,- 

 
            850.000,- 

              12.500,- 

 

              17.000,- 

                       0,-   

              30.000,- 

              30.000,- 

 
Sum inntekter 

 
        933.376,- 

 
            939.500,- 

 
UTGIFTER: 

  

 

Administrasjonsutgifter 
Telefonutgifter 

Annonser/ab.avg. 
Møteutgifter 

Kurs 

Støtte kurs/materiell 
Inventar/kontorutstyr 

Lønn/feriepenger 
Arbeidsgiveravgift 

Pensjonsavgift 

Medlemspleie/verving 
Gave/Blomster 

Kontingent LO-Vesterålen 
Reiseutgifter 

1. mai-komiteen 

Yrkesseksjon:  SKA 
                         SHS 

                         SKKO 
                         SST 

Pensjonistgruppa 

Gebyrer 
 

  

           4.430,35 
           4.749,18 

         16.258,- 
         53.180,-                                 

         92.804,78 

                  0,-  
                  0,- 

       385.589,54         
         20.878,82       

         55.200,12                                  

       110.981,70 
           1.768,- 

         25.480,- 
           4.358,-       

                  0,- 

           9.225,-  
           9.225,- 

         24.239,- 
           9.225,- 

         18.878,- 

                  0,- 
 

 

                6.500,- 

                5.500,- 

              18.000,- 

              60.000,-  

            100.000,- 

              20.000,- 

                4.000,- 

            410.000,- 

              24.000,- 

              60.000,- 

            115.000,- 

              15.000,-  

              25.500,- 

                6.000,- 

                5.000,- 

              10.000,- 

              14.000,- 

              14.000,- 

              10.000,- 

              17.000,- 

                       0,-     

 

 
Sum driftsutgifter 

 
       847.470,49 

 

            939.500,- 

 

Fra egenkapitalen 

 

      0,-  

 

 

 

Driftsresultat 

 

 +      85.905,87      

 

                        0,-   

 
 
 


